City Hall

Clty Of N ewa rk 920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 10-1031, Version: 2

Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7R4-e (as) 080509
Purpose: Extend contract period

Entity Name: Lineworks Architecture & Design, LLC

Entity Address: 427 Bloomfield Avenue, Suite 405, Montclair, NJ 07042
Contract Amount: $632,000.00

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Engineering

Contract Period: August 10, 2009 - August 9, 2010 extended through December 19, 2011
Contract Basis: ( )Bid ( ) State Vendor ( )Prof. Ser. ( )EUS

() Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions ( )RFP ( )RFQ

( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( )n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Deferred 7R4-c 080410

Invitation: Acting Director of Engineering, August 10, 2010

City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/23/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

